Beker van Vlaanderen pupillen miniemen meisjes — match 3

27 april 2019

verspringen

Reeks:1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

Pup Dames Uur=15:35

5059

6544

4901

4916

5782

5057

5892

5781

5817

6159

5481

4898

5996

4950

5033

6358

5122

5169

6040

6038

5023

5025

5315

4947

5995

5108

4948

Tassenoy Elise

Asare Garcelle

Van Nieuwenhove Jenna
Stas Elisa

Vos Cara

Haak Aukje

Dumalin Roxane
Vandenbroucke Ini
Coquelet Maite
Ryckaert Juno

Van Ingelgem Bente
Huysmans Helena

Van Buggenhout Fien
Okeke Hanna
Roelands Merel

De Cort Guinevere
Van Wijnendaele Selene
De Cremer Kyandra
Stroobants Marie Elise
Van Neygen Nona

Hiel Ruth

Huysman Tine

De Nijs Lisa

De Brabander Lotte
Kino Anne-Sophie
Langhendries Lore

De Groot Marin

ACG

EA

ACG

EA

DAC

ACG

OEH

DAC

ACG

DAC

LEBB

ACG

EA

EA

LEBB

EA

VS

VITA

DAC

DAC

LEBB

LEBB

EA

EA

PEGA

ACP

EA

Eendracht Aalst
3.68m 08
3.61m 08
3.61m 08
3.61m 08
3.49m 09
3.41m 08
3.40m 08
3.35m 09
3.34m 09
3.29m 08
3.27m 08
3.25m 09
3.23m 08
3.22m 08
3.15m 09
3.06m 08
3.06m 08
3.06m 09
3.06m 09
3.04m 09
3.01m 08
2.99m 08
2.98m 08
2.95m 08
2.92m 08
2.92m 08
2.91m 09

13 ptn

11 ptn

10 ptn

9 ptn

8 ptn

7 ptn

6 ptn

5 ptn

4 ptn



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

6043

5257

4954

5014

5186

6528

5718

4949

6357

4952

4632

5120

4958

5622

5375

6620

6618

5374

5818

5282

6495

4959

5185

5371

Condic-Begov Ella
Van Weyenberg Lore
Van Der Kelen Maite
Ateca Elena

Smismans Lila

Van Der Snickt Leontine

Ciubotariu Alexia-loana

De Vos Zoe

Lobela Loane

Van Oudenhove Tessa

Payet Nina

Everaert Anna-Sophia

Bornauw Suze
Peeters Mila
Vermeir Lore
Goedvriendt Febe
Sillah Fatmata
Vermeir Lize
Breynaert Fleur
Depuydt llluna
Huylebroeck Chiara
De Meeter Fien
Mertens Laurien

Maetens Lien

DAC

VITA

EA

LEBB

LEBB

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

PEGA

VS

EA

ACP

LEBB

ACG

EA

LEBB

ACG

PEGA

ALVA

EA

LEBB

LEBB

2.90m

2.90m

2.88m

2.88m

2.85m

2.83m

2.81m

2.80m

2.79m

2.76m

2.74m

2.73m

2.69m

2.68m

2.6bm

2.54m

2.45m

2.43m

2.35m

2.26m

2.17m

2.11m

GP

GP

08

08

08

08

09

08

09

08

08

08

08

09

09

09

09

09

08

09

09

09

09

08

09

09



60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=13:45

Reeks:1
1 9043
2 8519
3 9230
4 9476
5 9231

Hulpiau Noor
Piekanowski Ulrike
Mazuriak Liza
Geraltovskaya Darja

De Jonge Lentl

DAC

ACP

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=13:45

Reeks:2
1 9265
2 8362
3 8327
4 9082
5 9442
6 8551

Van Bellinghen Lili
David Helene
Verstraeten Liv
Breynaert Merel
Martens Fien

Slabbinck Hanne

DAC

EA

ACG

ACG

ACP

VITA

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=13:45

Reeks:3
1 9045
2 8337
3 8511
4 9260
5 8336
6 8366

Meert Fara

De bolle Febe
Everaert Helena
Stroobants Juliette
Van Acker Lize

Van Riet Lotte

DAC

ACG

VS

DAC

ACG

EA

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=13:45

Reeks:4
1 8338
2 8421
3 8324

Sirjacobs Anke
Muyshondt Emma

Claeys Laura

ACG

LEBB

ACG

12.23

12.97

13.03

13.44

13.80

11.74

13.51

13.58

13.83

14.36

16.06

11.44

12.53

12.66

13.30

13.98

14.91

10.28

10.55

10.87

06

07

06

07

07

07

07

07

07

06

06

06

07

07

06

07

07

06

06

06

7 ptn

6 ptn

8 ptn

13 ptn

11 ptn



4 9042
5 8691

6 8419

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1
1 9579
2 8530
3 8446
4 9390
5 9484
6 8397
7 8431
8 9649
9 9040
10 8535
11 8335
12 9187
13 9267
14 9058
15 8936
16 9062
17 8363
18 9535
19 8985
20 9168
21 9256
22 8522
23 9661
24 9044

9479

De Smet Lena
Michiels Kaat

Looverie Zina

Min Dames Uur=14:53

Segers Laura

De Lathauwer Silke

De Temmerman Maartje

Cardon Elien

Van Der Elst Marie
HEMELS Kirby
Vereecken Nora
Hendrickx Zina
Van Oyen Maxine
De Meyer Loes
Eeckhout Inge
Pysson Aude
Santema Céres
Psaroudakis Thalia
Pocket Aster
Haest Louise

De Groot Noran
Wijns Pauline
Polfliet Elena
Keymeulen Elize
Dries Kaat

De Vos Celestien
Compernolle Louiza
Speck Elisabeth

Oosthoek Jade

10.87

10.96

11.85

EA

VS

ACG

VITA

DAC

ACP

LEBB

LEBB

DAC

VS

ACG

EA

DAC

DAC

OEH

DAC

EA

DAC

EA

VITA

OEH

VS

OEH

DAC

DAC

10.15m

9.79m

9.14m

9.04m

8.80m

8.70m

8.51m

8.45m

7.66m

7.23m

7.18m

7.03m

6.81m

6.76m

6.75m

6.46m

6.30m

6.24m

6.10m

5.95m

5.28m

5.25m

5.18m

5.09m

NG

06

06

07

06

06

07

06

06

06

07

06

06

07

06

07

06

06

07

07

06

06

07

07

06

06

06

07

07

10 ptn

9 ptn

13 ptn
11 ptn
10 ptn
9 ptn
8 ptn
7 ptn

6 ptn

5 ptn



hoogspringen Min Dames Uur=15:57

Reeks:1
1 9601 Traore Aicha ACG 1.44m 06 13 ptn
2 8421 Muyshondt Emma LEBB 1.44m 06 11 ptn
3 8541 Bollengier Iris VS 1.41m 06 10 ptn
4 8788 Sterck Lou EA 1.38m 06 9 ptn
5 8398 Smet Lotte ACP  1.25m 07
5 8447 Depoortere Claire ACG 1.25m 07
5 9382 Van Humbeeck Marie ACP  1.25m 07 8 ptn
8 9261 Rawoe Annabel DAC 1.25m 06 7 ptn
9 8445 Vanhee Jana ACG 1.25m 06
9 9383 Huynen Lotte ACP 1.25m 07
11 8513 Van Wijnendaele Manon VS 1.25m 06
12 8500 De Moortel Diewke ACP  1.25m 07
13 9361 Delcour Mona DAC 1.20m 06
13 9061 Mouchaers Mila DAC 1.20m 06
15 8512 De Gusseme Britt VS 1.15m 06
16 8456 Boulangier Femke VITA 1.10m 07 6 ptn
17 9642 Deprez Helena PEGA 1.00m 07 5 ptn
17 5282 Depuydt Illuna PEGA 1.00m Pup 09
19 9449 Van Aert Bruna OEH  1.00m 06 4 ptn
9055 Baronheid Manon DAC GP 07
hockeywerpen Pup Dames Uur=14:35
Reeks:1
1 5121 PrengelsElla VS 24.80m 08 13 ptn
2 5951 Callebaut Esther EA 23.34m 09 11 ptn
3 4906 Heirman Mogan ACG 22.06m 09 10 ptn
4 5787 Barrez Lillith DAC 19.13m 08 9 ptn

5 5123 Vereecken Yenthe VS 18.83m 08



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

5017

5779

4953

6448

5369

5953

5373

5001

5173

5530

6302

6476

5817

De Ridder Lia

De Smet Roxanne
Van Hecke Evelien
Wijns Camille

De Blander Sam
Dauw Linde
Vermaercke Lien
Schets Eloise
Slabbinck Kaat
Stroobants Eline

Alfa Kaza Badariya

Van Overberghe Lio

Coquelet Maite

LEBB

DAC

EA

DAC

VITA

EA

LEBB

ACP

VITA

ACP

DAC

DAC

ACG

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=14:26

Reeks:1

5315

4906

6046

5170

5282

De Nijs Lisa
Heirman Mogan
De Cuyper Loes
De Saeger Meira

Depuydt llluna

EA

ACG

DAC

VITA

PEGA

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=14:26

Reeks:2

5654

4950

6040

5530

4951

Moyeya Dinha

Okeke Hanna

OEH

EA

Stroobants Marie Elise DAC

Stroobants Eline

Sienaert Fenne

ACP

EA

18.50m

18.43m

18.11m

15.71m

15.56m

15.22m

14.93m

14.85m

14.10m

13.98m

13.90m

NG

NG

13.47

13.75

13.84

14.98

15.30

12.19

14.10

14.19

NA

NA

08

09

08

08

08

09

09

09

08

09

09

09

09

08

09

09

08

09

08

08

09

09

09

8 ptn

7 ptn

6 ptn

7 ptn

5 ptn

4 ptn

13 ptn



60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=14:26

Reeks:3

5025

5797

4954

5313

5796

5078

Huysman Tine

Van Weyenberg Catho

Van Der Kelen Maite

Wirsiy Nsolo Solii Ngumfo

Van Weyenberg Aline

Van Den Meersche Phoenix

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=14:26

Reeks:4

300 meter

Reeks:1

4916

5134

5787

6038

6204

5108

Stas Elisa

De Smet Anouk
Barrez Lillith

Van Neygen Nona
Van Mol Githe

Langhendries Lore

Min Dames Uur=14:57

8398

9661

9040

8519

8456

8184

Smet Lotte
Compernolle Louiza
Van Oyen Maxine
Piekanowski Ulrike
Boulangier Femke

Muyshondt Jade

EA

VS

DAC

DAC

LEBB

ACP

ACP

OEH

DAC

VS

VITA

PEGA

LEBB

VITA

EA

EA

VITA

VITA

13.25

13.34

14.18

14.29

14.30

13.69

50.65

51.63

51.99

53.90

54.74

58.19

13.59

13.75

13.96

13.97

14.01

17.81

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

09

08

08

07

06

06

07

07

07

9 ptn

6 ptn

11 ptn

10 ptn

8 ptn

8 ptn
7 ptn

6 ptn

5 ptn

4 ptn



300 meter

Reeks:2

80 meter

Reeks:1

80 meter

Reeks:2

Min Dames Uur=14:57

8338

8691

8415

8511

9042

Sirjacobs Anke
Michiels Kaat
Gheorghe Alessandra
Everaert Helena

De Smet Lena

Min Dames Uur=15:58

9265

9534

8366

9041

8976

9535

9477

Van Bellinghen Lili
Van Meel Rosie
Van Riet Lotte

Van Mieghem Estee
Van Damme Kato
Wijns Pauline

Vanderroost Margo

Min Dames Uur=15:58

9230

9045

9061

9043

9476

8660

9062

9268

Mazuriak Liza
Meert Fara
Mouchaers Mila
Hulpiau Noor
Geraltovskaya Darja
Meere Norah

Haest Louise

Hamdaoui Sara

ACG

EA

LEBB

VS

DAC

DAC

PEGA

EA

DAC

LEBB

DAC

EA

EA

DAC

DAC

DAC

EA

OEH

DAC

DAC

46.12

46.52

47.70

49.67

63.00

12.14

12.34

12.48

12.69

12.94

12.96

12.99

12.11

12.12

12.40

12.78

13.17

13.45

13.75

14.20

06

06

06

07

06

07

07

07

06

07

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

13 ptn
11 ptn
10 ptn

9 ptn

5 ptn



80 meter

Reeks:3

80 meter

Reeks:4

80 meter

Reeks:5

Min Dames Uur=15:58

9361

9603

8512

8522

8362

9231

9637

9055

Delcour Mona
Boucart Kato

De Gusseme Britt
De Vos Celestien
David Helene

De Jonge Lentl
Datoussaid Dalia

Baronheid Manon

Min Dames Uur=15:58

8334

9073

9058

8494

9260

9449

9044

Ribbens Amara
Segers Marie
Psaroudakis Thalia
Rottiers Louise
Stroobants Juliette
Van Aert Bruna

Speck Elisabeth

Min Dames Uur=15:58

8419

8513

8535

8936

9382

9442

9448

9383

Looverie Zina

DAC

OEH

VS

VS

EA

ACP

VITA

DAC

ACG

VITA

DAC

PEGA

DAC

OEH

DAC

Van Wijnendaele Manon

De Meyer Loes

Pocket Aster

Van Humbeeck Marie

Martens Fien
Peleman Elin

Huynen Lotte

12.36

12.66

12.72

12.82

12.96

13.28

14.53

NG

12.08

12.24

12.59

12.83

13.12

13.49

13.59

LEBB

VS

OEH

ACP

ACP

OEH

ACP

12.38

12.44

12.57

12.65

12.87

12.93

13.15

13.45

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

06

07

07

07

06

06

07

6 ptn

4 ptn

3 ptn



80 meter

Reeks:6
1 8691
2 8530
3 8763
4 9478
5 8788
6 8431
7 8364
8445
80 meter
Reeks:7
1 8329
2 8541
3 9165
4 9042
5 8324
6 9267
7 8762
8 9080

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1
1 5796
2 6544
3 5654
4 5892
5 5023
6 4908

Min Dames Uur=15:58

Michiels Kaat

De Lathauwer Silke
Lauwereys Kato

Van Houdt Delphine
Sterck Lou
Vereecken Nora

De Samblancx Kyana

Vanhee Jana

Min Dames Uur=15:58

Dhondt Rune
Bollengier Iris
Recour Jante

De Smet Lena
Claeys Laura
Santema Céres

De Moerloose Nell

Baeten Myrthe

EA

VS

VS

EA

LEBB

EA

ACG

ACG

VS

LEBB

DAC

ACG

DAC

VS

ALVA

Pup Dames Uur=16:30

Van Weyenberg Aline VITA

Asare Garcelle
Moyeya Dinha
Dumalin Roxane
Hiel Ruth

Buidin Mirte

EA

OEH

OEH

LEBB

ACG

11.67

12.00

12.04

12.53

12.55

12.57

13.17

NG

10.64

10.81

11.49

11.64

11.78

11.89

11.90

11.94

6.87m

6.85m

6.54m

6.39m

6.23m

5.80m

06

06

07

07

06

07

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

08

08

08

08

08

08

8 ptn

13 ptn
11 ptn
10 ptn

9 ptn

7 ptn

13 ptn
11 ptn

10 ptn

9 ptn

8 ptn



hoogspringen

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

5170 De Saeger Meira
4951 Sienaert Fenne

5121 PrengelsElla

5017 De Ridder Lia

4906 Heirman Mogan

5996 Van Buggenhout Fien
5174  Vinck Steffi

5482 Van Campenhout Dieuwke
5122 Van Wijnendaele Selene
6495 Huylebroeck Chiara
5781 Vandenbroucke Ini
6448 Wijns Camille

4952 Van Oudenhove Tessa
4949 De Vos Zoe

4953  Van Hecke Evelien
5779 De Smet Roxanne
5622 Peeters Mila

5058 Larmuseau An-Sofie
5123 Vereecken Yenthe
6043 Condic-Begov Ella
6302 Alfa Kaza Badariya

6476 Van Overberghe Lio

Pup Dames Uur=17:48

5134 De Smet Anouk
5787 Barrez Lillith

5781 Vandenbroucke Ini
5995 Kino Anne-Sophie
4916 Stas Elisa

5797 Van Weyenberg Catho

VITA

EA

VS

LEBB

ACG

EA

VITA

LEBB

VS

ALVA

DAC

DAC

EA

EA

EA

DAC

ACP

ACG

VS

DAC

DAC

DAC

VS

DAC

DAC

PEGA

EA

VITA

5.65m

5.43m

5.32m

5.30m

5.28m

5.15m

5.13m

4.83m

4.78m

4.77m

4.77m

4.57m

4.49m

4.45m

4.44m

4.44m

4.41m

4.40m

4.15m

3.88m

3.23m

NG

1.20m

1.15m

1.10m

1.10m

1.10m

1.10m

08

08

09

08

08

08

08
09
08
08
09
08
09
08
08
09
09
08
08
08
08
09
09
08
08
08
09

09

13 ptn

11 ptn

10 ptn
8.5 ptn

8.5 ptn

7ptn

6 ptn

5 ptn

4 ptn



verspringen

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

5481

5951

6204

4901

5282

6159

6287

5001

Van Ingelgem Bente
Callebaut Esther

Van Mol Githe

Van Nieuwenhove Jenna
Depuydt llluna

Ryckaert Juno

Van Humbeeck Charlotte

Schets Eloise

Min Dames Uur=17:41

8338

9261

9579

8788

8329

9601

8763

9267

8327

9045

8415

8494

8762

8511

9061

9043

9165

8366

8334

9074

Sirjacobs Anke
Rawoe Annabel
Segers Laura
Sterck Lou

Dhondt Rune
Traore Aicha
Lauwereys Kato
Santema Céres
Verstraeten Liv
Meert Fara
Gheorghe Alessandra
Rottiers Louise

De Moerloose Nell
Everaert Helena
Mouchaers Mila
Hulpiau Noor
Recour Jante

Van Riet Lotte
Ribbens Amara

Van Laethem Fee

LEBB

EA

LEBB

ACG

PEGA

DAC

ACP

ACP

ACG

DAC

EA

EA

ACG

ACG

VS

DAC

ACG

DAC

LEBB

PEGA

VS

VS

DAC

DAC

LEBB

EA

ACG

VITA

1.10m

1.05m

1.05m

1.05m

1.05m

1.00m

1.00m

GP

4.50m

4.28m

4.22m

4.11m

4.07m

4.04m

3.99m

3.88m

3.87m

3.87m

3.65m

3.62m

3.62m

3.53m

3.52m

3.50m

3.48m

3.46m

3.46m

3.45m

08

09

08

08

09

08

09

09

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

06

07

06

06

06

06

07

06

06

06

07

06

06

7 ptn

6 ptn

5 ptn

13 ptn
11 ptn

10 ptn

9 ptn

8 ptn

7 ptn

6 ptn



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

43

44

45

46

8445

8500

9265

9082

8367

9230

9478

9534

9383

9187

9260

9442

9476

9448

9044

9661

9477

8976

9642

9231

8463

8985

8184

9256

9268

8337

8324

9055

Vanhee Jana

De Moortel Diewke
Van Bellinghen Lili
Breynaert Merel
Van Laethem Saar
Mazuriak Liza

Van Houdt Delphine
Van Meel Rosie
Huynen Lotte
Pysson Aude
Stroobants Juliette
Martens Fien
Geraltovskaya Darja
Peleman Elin

Speck Elisabeth
Compernolle Louiza
Vanderroost Margo
Van Damme Kato
Deprez Helena

De Jonge Lentl

Plas Iris

Polfliet Elena
Muyshondt Jade
Dries Kaat
Hamdaoui Sara

De bolle Febe
Claeys Laura

Baronheid Manon

ACG

ACP

DAC

ACG

EA

EA

EA

PEGA

ACP

EA

DAC

ACP

EA

OEH

DAC

OEH

EA

LEBB

PEGA

ACP

VITA

EA

PEGA

OEH

DAC

ACG

ACG

DAC

3.44m

3.44m

3.43m

3.43m

3.40m

3.39m

3.38m

3.37m

3.30m

3.26m

3.24m

3.21m

3.16m

3.12m

3.12m

3.11m

3.10m

3.06m

3.06m

3.03m

3.03m

2.95m

2.80m

2.73m

2.64m

NG

NG

NG

06

07

07

07

06

06

07

07

07

07

06

06

07

06

07

06

06

07

07

07

06

07

07

06

07

07

06

07

5 ptn

4 ptn



speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

60 meter

Reeks:1

Min Dames Uur=16:36

8397 HEMELS Kirby

9484 Van Der Elst Marie
8421 Muyshondt Emma
8530 De Lathauwer Silke
8519 Piekanowski Ulrike
8431 Vereecken Nora
8362 David Helene

8446 De Temmerman Maartje
9058 Psaroudakis Thalia
9390 Cardon Elien

9062 Haest Louise

8660 Meere Norah

8535 De Meyer Loes

9535  Wijns Pauline

8364 De Samblancx Kyana
8335 Eeckhout Inge

9649 Hendrickx Zina

9603 Boucart Kato

Pup Dames Uur=16:17

6544  Asare Garcelle
5369 De Blander Sam
5014 AtecaElena

6043 Condic-Begov Ella
6302 Alfa Kaza Badariya

5718 Ciubotariu Alexia-loana

ACP

DAC

LEBB

VS

VS

LEBB

EA

ACG

DAC

VITA

DAC

OEH

VS

DAC

EA

ACG

LEBB

OEH

EA

VITA

LEBB

DAC

DAC

EA

30.98m

24.60m

22.39m

21.91m

17.83m

15.78m

14.97m

14.37m

13.70m

13.28m

12.10m

11.88m

11.07m

10.60m

9.61m

9.60m

NG

NG

9.18

10.31

10.50

10.86

10.87

11.04

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

06

06

07

07

07

06

06

06

06

06

08

08

08

08

09

09

13 ptn
11 ptn
10 ptn

9 ptn

8 ptn

7 ptn

6 ptn

5 ptn

11 ptn



60 meter

Reeks:2

60 meter

Reeks:3

60 meter

Reeks:4

Pup Dames Uur=16:17

6046

5169

4632

5170

4959

6476

De Cuyper Loes

De Cremer Kyandra
Payet Nina

De Saeger Meira
De Meeter Fien

Van Overberghe Lio

Pup Dames Uur=16:17

5654

5892

5371

5172

5289

5185

5995

Moyeya Dinha
Dumalin Roxane
Maetens Lien
Myny llana
Meert Esther
Mertens Laurien

Kino Anne-Sophie

Pup Dames Uur=16:17

5996

5033

6040

5186

5173

6287

4635

Van Buggenhout Fien

Roelands Merel

Stroobants Marie Elise

Smismans Lila

Slabbinck Kaat

DAC

VITA

PEGA

VITA

EA

DAC

OEH

OEH

LEBB

VITA

PEGA

LEBB

PEGA

Van Humbeeck Charlotte

Schoonejans Elien

9.97

10.28

10.65

10.70

11.32

NG

9.39

9.79

9.80

10.84

10.96

NG

NG

EA

LEBB

DAC

LEBB

VITA

ACP

PEGA

9.89

10.25

10.49

10.74

10.77

11.49

12.45

09

09

08

08

08

09

08

08

09

09

09

09

08

08

09

09

09

08

09

09

4 ptn

10 ptn

8 ptn



60 meter

Reeks:5

60 meter

Reeks:6

60 meter

Reeks:7

Pup Dames Uur=16:17

5257

5782

5174

4952

5375

6618

5123

6159

6528

6358

5120

4953

4958

4948

5622

6357

5122

5001

5058

5779

5817

4954

Van Weyenberg Lore  VITA 9.81
Vos Cara DAC 9.83
Vinck Steffi VITA 9.85
Van Oudenhove Tessa EA 10.53
Vermeir Lore LEBB 10.60
Sillah Fatmata EA 11.70
Vereecken Yenthe VS NG
Pup Dames Uur=16:17
Ryckaert Juno DAC
Van Der Snickt Leontine EA
De Cort Guinevere EA
Everaert Anna-Sophia VS
Van Hecke Evelien EA
Bornauw Suze EA
De Groot Marin EA
Peeters Mila ACP
Pup Dames Uur=16:17

Lobela Loane EA
Van Wijnendaele Selene VS
Schets Eloise ACP
Larmuseau An-Sofie ACG
De Smet Roxanne DAC
Coquelet Maite ACG
Van Der Kelen Maite EA
De Brabander Lotte EA

4947

9.73

10.14

10.34

10.59

10.62

10.80

10.91

11.38

9.79

10.10

10.10

10.12

10.23

10.24

10.38

10.57

08

09

09

08

09

08

08

08

08

08

09

08

09

09

09

08

08

09

08

09

09

08

08

7 ptn

6 ptn

5 ptn



60 meter

Reeks:8

150 meter

Reeks:1

150 meter

Reeks:2

Pup Dames Uur=16:17

5059

5313

5057

6038

5315

5373

5481

5023

Tassenoy Elise

Wirsiy Nsolo Solii Ngumfo
Haak Aukje

Van Neygen Nona

De Nijs Lisa

Vermaercke Lien

Van Ingelgem Bente

Hiel Ruth

Min Dames Uur=16:20

9579

8334

8551

9603

8500

9637

Segers Laura EA

Ribbens Amara ACG
Slabbinck Hanne VITA
Boucart Kato OEH

De Moortel Diewke ACP

Datoussaid Dalia VITA

Min Dames Uur=16:20

8762

9478

9187

9073

8364

8976

De Moerloose Nell VS
Van Houdt Delphine  EA
Pysson Aude EA
Segers Marie VITA
De Samblancx Kyana  EA

Van Damme Kato LEBB

ACG

EA

ACG

DAC

EA

LEBB

LEBB

LEBB

21.10

23.37

23.75

23.87

25.20

28.00

22.59

23.55

23.83

24.47

24.92

25.63

8.89

9.55

9.57

9.65

9.76

9.81

9.86

9.97

08

08

08

09

08

09

08

08

06

06

06

06

07

07

06

07

07

06

06

07

13 ptn

9 ptn

9 ptn

7 ptn
6 ptn

5 ptn



150 meter

Reeks:3

1000 meter

Reeks:1

1000 meter

Reeks:2

10

11

12

13

14

Min Dames Uur=16:20

8541

9601

8329

9261

9484

9165

Pup Dames Uur=17:01

5078

5025

6046

5369

6620

4898

4632

5033

5186

5172

5289

5818

5169

4635

Pup Dames Uur=17:01

5951

5134

5797 Van Weyenberg Catho

Bollengier Iris
Traore Aicha
Dhondt Rune
Rawoe Annabel
Van Der Elst Marie

Recour Jante

VS

ACG

ACG

DAC

DAC

LEBB

Van Den Meersche Phoenix

Huysman Tine

De Cuyper Loes
De Blander Sam
Goedvriendt Febe
Huysmans Helena
Payet Nina
Roelands Merel
Smismans Lila
Myny llana

Meert Esther

Breynaert Fleur

De Cremer Kyandra

Schoonejans Elien

Callebaut Esther

De Smet Anouk

20.07

20.45

20.52

20.77

21.16

21.43

VITA

LEBB

DAC

VITA

ACG

ACG

PEGA

LEBB

LEBB

VITA

PEGA

ACG

VITA

PEGA

EA

VS

VITA

3'46.79
3'53.16
3'53.48
3'57.69
3'59.15
3'59.94
4'08.00
4'09.50
4'09.80
4'15.03
4'21.53
4'21.86
4'24.92

5'11.44

3'32.24
3'36.24

3'37.21

06

06

06

06

06

06

08

08

09

08

09

09

08

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

08

08

13 ptn

11 ptn

10 ptn

8 ptn

6 ptn

5 ptn

13 ptn
11 ptn

10 ptn



1000 meter

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

4951

5371

5313

4908

5108

5374

4950

5782

5120

6448

5121

Sienaert Fenne

Maetens Lien

Wirsiy Nsolo Solii Ngumfo
Buidin Mirte
Langhendries Lore
Vermeir Lize

Okeke Hanna

Vos Cara

Everaert Anna-Sophia
Wijns Camille

Prengels Ella

Min Dames Uur=17:18

8337

9080

8336

8513

9041

8763

9361

8447

8777

8419

8512

8522

8367

9168

9382

8494

De bolle Febe

Baeten Myrthe

Van Acker Lize

Van Wijnendaele Manon
Van Mieghem Estee
Lauwereys Kato
Delcour Mona
Depoortere Claire

De Coene Héléne
Looverie Zina

De Gusseme Britt

De Vos Celestien

Van Laethem Saar
Keymeulen Elize

Van Humbeeck Marie

Rottiers Louise

EA

LEBB

ACG

ACP

LEBB

EA

DAC

DAC

VS

ACG

ALVA

ACG

VS

DAC

VS

DAC

ACG

ACG

LEBB

VS

VS

EA

VITA

ACP

PEGA

3'40.06
3'41.98
3'42.43
3'45.06
3'50.34
4'00.72
4'02.10
4'04.04
4'13.15
4'16.81

NG

3'23.63
3'29.44
3'30.40
3'30.62
3'30.88
3'31.52
3'33.48
3'34.42
3'39.18
3'40.30
3'40.80
3'41.86
3'42.71
3'44.70
3'53.93

3'54.60

09

09

08

08

08

09

08

09

09

08

08

07

07

07

06

06

07

06

07

07

07

06

06

06

07

07

06

9 ptn

8 ptn

7 tpn

13 ptn

11 ptn

10 ptn

9 ptn

8 ptn

7 ptn
6 ptn
5 ptn

4 ptn



17

18

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1

4953
5996
4950

6357

4948
4949
6358

4952

5186
6204
5374

5375

4959
4958
6618

5953

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:2

6528

4954

9642 Deprez Helena PEGA 3'54.80

8363 De Groot Noran EA 3'59.10

Pup Dames Uur=17:22

EA 3 39.40
Van Hecke Evelien
Van Buggenhout Fien
Okeke Hanna
Lobela Loane

EA 4 40.67
De Groot Marin
De Vos Zoe
De Cort Guinevere
Van Oudenhove Tessa

LEBB 3 41.48
Smismans Lila
Van Mol Githe
Vermeir Lize
Vermeir Lore

EA 5 DIS
De Meeter Fien
Bornauw Suze
Sillah Fatmata

Dauw Linde

Pup Dames Uur=17:22

EA 2 38.40

Van Der Snickt Leontine

Van Der Kelen Maite

07

06



4951

5951

5169
5078
5257

5174

6620
5817
4906

4908

5014
5025
5371

5033

5781
6046
5787

6040

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:3

5057
5058
4901

5059

Sienaert Fenne
Callebaut Esther

VITA 2 38.65
De Cremer Kyandra
Van Den Meersche Phoenix
Van Weyenberg Lore
Vinck Steffi

ACG 2 39.45
Goedvriendt Febe
Coquelet Maite
Heirman Mogan
Buidin Mirte

LEBB 2 39.88
Ateca Elena
Huysman Tine
Maetens Lien
Roelands Merel

DAC2 40.65
Vandenbroucke Ini
De Cuyper Loes
Barrez Lillith

Stroobants Marie Elise

Pup Dames Uur=17:22

ACG1 36.06
Haak Aukje
Larmuseau An-Sofie
Van Nieuwenhove Jenna

Tassenoy Elise

9 ptn

13 ptn



EA 1

5313

4916

5315

6544

5481

5023

5017

5373

5121

5120

5122

5134

6038

5782

6159

5779

5796

5173

5369

5797

6287

5622

5530

5108

36.47

Wirsiy Nsolo Solii Ngumfo
Stas Elisa
De Nijs Lisa
Asare Garcelle

LEBB 1 38.18
Van Ingelgem Bente
Hiel Ruth
De Ridder Lia
Vermaercke Lien

VS 39.33
Prengels Ella
Everaert Anna-Sophia
Van Wijnendaele Selene
De Smet Anouk

DAC1 39.62
Van Neygen Nona
Vos Cara
Ryckaert Juno
De Smet Roxanne

VITA 1 42.17
Van Weyenberg Aline
Slabbinck Kaat
De Blander Sam
Van Weyenberg Catho

ACP 42.86
Van Humbeeck Charlotte
Peeters Mila
Stroobants Eline

Langhendries Lore

11 ptn

10 ptn

8 ptn

7 ptn

6 ptn



8 PEGA
5289
5282
5995

4632

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:1

8446
8337
8447

8324

9045
9061
9043

9265

8530
8535
8513

8519

9187
9230
8362

8364

44.41 5 ptn
Meert Esther
Depuydt llluna
Kino Anne-Sophie

Payet Nina

Min Dames Uur=17:54

ACG 2 45.88
De Temmerman Maartje
De bolle Febe
Depoortere Claire
Claeys Laura

DAC 2 47.82
Meert Fara
Mouchaers Mila
Hulpiau Noor
Van Bellinghen Lili

VS 48.82
De Lathauwer Silke
De Meyer Loes
Van Wijnendaele Manon
Piekanowski Ulrike

EA 2 49.45
Pysson Aude
Mazuriak Liza
David Helene

De Samblancx Kyana



4 x 80 meter Min Dames Uur=17:54
Reeks:2
1 OEH 50.99 7 ptn
9448 Peleman Elin
8660 Meere Norah
8936 Pocket Aster
9603 Boucart Kato
2 ACP 51.07 6 ptn
9231 De Jonge Lentl
9442 Martens Fien
9383 Huynen Lotte
9382 Van Humbeeck Marie
3 PEGA 52.75 5 ptn
9534 Van Meel Rosie
8184 Muyshondt Jade
9642 Deprez Helena
8494 Rottiers Louise
4 VITA 52.80 4 ptn
9073 Segers Marie
9637 Datoussaid Dalia
9168 Keymeulen Elize

8456 Boulangier Femke

4 x 80 meter Min Dames Uur=17:54
Reeks:3
1 ACG 1 43.37 13 ptn
8329 Dhondt Rune
8334 Ribbens Amara
8338 Sirjacobs Anke

9601 Traore Aicha



2 DAC1

9261

9484

9267

9042

8511

8763

8762

8541

8788

8367

8691

8366

9165

8415

8421

8431

44.47

Rawoe Annabel
Van Der Elst Marie
Santema Céres
De Smet Lena

'S 45.16
Everaert Helena
Lauwereys Kato
De Moerloose Nell
Bollengier Iris

EA 1 45.93
Sterck Lou
Van Laethem Saar
Michiels Kaat
Van Riet Lotte

LEBB 46.08
Recour Jante
Gheorghe Alessandra
Muyshondt Emma

Vereecken Nora

11 ptn

10 ptn

9 ptn

8 ptn



